
Fulton County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-0880 Name:

Status:Type: CM Action Item - Infrastructure
and Economic Development

Passed

File created: In control:10/17/2022 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:11/16/2022 11/16/2022

Title: Request approval to extend an existing contract - Department of Public Works, FAA Contract
#DTFAWA-15-C000018, Air Traffic Control Services - Night Coverage at Fulton County Executive
Airport - Charlie Brown Field, in an amount not to exceed $258,456.00 with Robinson Aviation, Inc.
(RVA) (Oklahoma, OK), to provide air traffic control night coverage services at Fulton County
Executive Airport - Charlie Brown Field for an additional 12-month period. This will be the third
extension of this contract.  Effective dates: January 1, 2023, through December 31, 2023.
(APPROVED)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1: Extension No. 3 Form of Contract, 2. Exhibit 2: Contractor Performance Report

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approveBoard of Commissioners11/16/2022 1 Pass

Fulton County Printed on 4/27/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

